
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-102. Exam Schedule

Tue, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Economic Security  M15-706  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 07 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Security  M15-706  Leonov P.Y.
Tue, 16 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Competitive Intelligence  M16-721  Krylov G.O.
Thu, 18 May 08:30 — 11:50 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S13-703
Fri, 19 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S14-505
Fri, 19 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S13-505
Sat, 20 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S13-702
Mon, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Risk Management (in English)  M16-505  Pisarchik E.E.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S13-505

 Pisarchik E.E.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S13-506

 Pisarchik E.E.
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language: Special Terminology  M16-505  Pisarchik E.E.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S14-506

 Pisarchik E.E.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S14-504,

S14-505  Pisarchik E.E.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Records Management  S14-506  Morozov N.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S15-706, S15-707 Morozov N.V.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S16-503  Morozov N.V.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S16-502, S16-562  Morozov N.V.
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Efficiency Evaluation (in English)  M16-505  Pisarchik E.O.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S13-506

 Pisarchik E.E.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S15-706, S15-707

 Morozov N.V.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Control and Supervision  S14-706  Andronov M.Y.
Thu, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Risk Management (in English)  M16-505  Pisarchik E.E.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S13-505,

S14-505, S14-506  Pisarchik E.E.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S14-504

 Pisarchik E.E.
Wed, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM English Language: Special Terminology  M16-505  Pisarchik E.E.


